SHARP

Be Original

Sharp LC-45GD1E TV 114,3 cm (45") Full HD 450 olLuw cd/m?

Brand : Sharp
Product name : LC-45GD1E

Sharp LC-45GD1E. 114,3 :jwlei axao ,lad cm (45"), 1920 :jwlei axaw guivglyj, x 1080 pixels, HD type:
Full HD, Jiwlei jglgiSs: LCD, 450 :jiwlei axaw wlivg, €d/m?, 16 :juiSly gloj MS, (ilgono) cuwl i cums

Product code: LC-45GD1E
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114,3 cm (45")
Full HD

LCD

16:9

450 cd/m?

16 ms

800:1

170°

170°

1920 x 1080 pixels

NICAM/A2 Stereo, Dolby Virtual
Surround Sound
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Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

2K sla s

1084 mm
307 mm
802 mm
31 kg

Input 1: SCART (AV in, RGB in, TV
out) Input 2: SCART (AV in/out, Y/C
in, AV Link) Input 3: SCART (AV
infout, Y/C in, RGB in), RCA pin
(Component input) Input 4: S-VIDEO
(Y/C input), RCA PIN (AV input) Input
5: DVI - | (DVI - l input), 3.5mm jack
(Audio input) HDCP Complient
Output: Audio (Variable, Fixed), AV
out, S/PDIF PC Input Card Slot:
PCMCIA type Il

2.5cm x 2, 8.0 cm x 2 (Detachable
Speaker) 10W x 2
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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