

## cd/m² سیاه 50 cd/m² سیاه cd/m² د Sharp LC-45GD1E TV 114,3 cm

Brand : Sharp Product code: LC-45GD1E

**Product name :** LC-45GD1E

Sharp LC-45GD1E. 114,3 : قطر صفحه نمایش cm (45"), 1920 رولوشن صفحه نمایش x 1080 pixels, HD type: Full HD, رزولوشن صفحه نمایش LCD, 450 :تکنولوژی نمایش ms, (زمان واکنش: 16 , cd/m², الله شعمولی:) ms, (نگ محصول: سیاه 800:1, Native aspect ratio: 16:9.



نمایش		وزن و ابعاد	
* قطر صفحه نمایش * HD type * تکنولوژی نمایش * Native aspect ratio * روشنایی صفحه نمایش	114,3 cm (45") Full HD LCD 16:9 450 cd/m² 16 ms 800:1 170° 170° 1920 x 1080 pixels	Width (without stand) Depth (without stand) Height (without stand) Weight (without stand) ویژگی های دیگر	1084 mm 307 mm 802 mm 31 kg
زمان واکنش * نسبت کنتراست (معمولی) زاویه دید افقی زاویه دید عمودی * رزولوشن صفحه نمایش شنیداری		پورت I / O پورت	Input 1: SCART (AV in, RGB in, TV out) Input 2: SCART (AV in/out, Y/C in, AV Link) Input 3: SCART (AV in/out, Y/C in, RGB in), RCA pin (Component input) Input 4: S-VIDEO (Y/C input), RCA PIN (AV input) Input 5: DVI - I (DVI - I input), 3.5mm jack (Audio input) HDCP Complient Output: Audio (Variable, Fixed), AV out, S/PDIF PC Input Card Slot: PCMCIA type II
سیستم های صوتی	NICAM/A2 Stereo, Dolby Virtual Surround Sound		
<b>طرح</b> * رنگ محصول	سیاه	بلندگو ها	2.5cm $\times$ 2, 8.0 cm $\times$ 2 (Detachable Speaker) 10W $\times$ 2



4974019437897

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.